Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2025
wijthuivmevsailaaa/ Ve dduaasu-ane Uszaniui 1-30 waainneau 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Fun il | woad [luaaaad] da/sruen 5183 Receipt/s165u | Exp./s101@1e [Cash on Hand
Balance on October 2025 15,849.09 15,849.09
fHanaNINLAaUAAIAN 2568
3/Nov/25 | 11769| a 07480 |aoudauifiau 3aoina SuldudaAdIunangtinulau 142/128 1,000.00 16,849.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
3/Nov/25 | 11770| a 07481 |AauuIRaUIA A3 TRIUN FulduaarIIUNA1NURUT 142/162 1,000.00 17,849.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
3/Nov/25 | 11771 | sandnuna 2 Fuduaaatinsuys 1 tu 250.00 18,099.09
(574)25543574
3/Nov/2s | 11772] 10 @A ARY uULZEI5UAA 200.00 17,899.09
3/Nov/2s | 11773| 22 1580 Lalala Adnaaliinnsa iiaﬁmsuwﬁ 40 lu 6,800.00 11,099.09
- AJK Digital network Bluetooth 40
5/Nov/25 | 11786 FUIAITATILNN aaulduanaanannsuIAs(iialidsasans) 35,000.00 46,099.09
- Withdrawal for payment (Labour costs)
5/Nov/25 | 11787| a 07486 |AgusuUNs &laenod SudusaAdIunangtinulaa 142/139 1,000.00 47,099.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
7/Nov/25 | 11701 | 11 u. fdnaf 2aimas an. Athdu 1 &9 c 40.00 47,059.09
10/Nov/25 | 11702| & | 07489 |Ammziu uriides %mﬁuawmmauﬁ 142/75 1,000.00 48,059.09
Ca m aintenance Fee 142/75
11/Nov/25 | 11795 | 11 U. §dnai KaLeas an. m 40.00 48,019.09
17/Nov/25 | 11802 | a 07495 [AEUENIW LIATAD SulduanAIFIunRNULRAT 142/71 1,000.00 49,019.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/71
18/Nov/25 | 11803 |  a 07495 |Aauudeniasl tadlsyin FulduaarIuna1atinuaei 142/117 1,000.00 50,019.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/117
18/Nov/25 | 11804| 11 u. fidnal Kawmas an. AN 1 &9 40.00 49,979.09
18/Nov/25 | 11805 | 13 wstans Wi TANAUU22A, VRaAASLALL2 AR 1,850.00 48,129.09
25/Nov/25 | 11810| 11 u. fidnal Kawmas an. AinAN 3 &9 120.00 48,009.09
25/Nov/25 | 11811 a 07499 |AaLiun anany SuduanAIFIUNRNURAT 142/184 1,000.00 49,009.09
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
27/Nov/25 | 11812 10 1.81a58u'Inanaslaisdu an. Atiudavain 250.00 48,759.09
- Gasoline
27/Nov/25 | 11813 | 10 Nudauua e aaleagl 1276 150.00 48,609.09
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 November 2025
wijthuivmevsailaaa/ Ve dduaasu-ane Uszaniui 1-30 waainneau 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULIU
Jui wafl | wned [lusdawed da/suen EalTac) Receipt/T183u | Exp./s701318 [Cash on Hand
ot — ] i
28/Nov/25 | 11817 3 usm{l ngaunasLin Adutnasiiia : 908.50 47,700.59
True internet Internet cost+ service charge
U3En nzyviay afivasuaa \ A
28/Nov/25 | 11818| 3 Eickbite A lnsdnviaanfie 52.50 47,648.09
Mobile cost
28/Nov/25 | 11819| 10 A3gen dndv 09UELE5UNA 200.00 47,448.09
28/Nov/25 | 11820 10 TC Hardware and Tools Lﬁumﬂu/ﬂ.ln\gzﬂik 280.00 47,168.09
28/Nov/25 | 11821| 13 UG Tuendy ﬂ(“%\i@ CCTV(unuiengne.14) 500.00 46,668.09
28/Nov/2s | 11822 | 11 1. fidnal Kaieas an. avand 2 &9 80.00 46,588.09
> . T o) o v, ' %
30/Nov/2s | 11823 | 13 Suuad idulahvinenudgzaanaa9(f5831a0) 100.00 46,488.09
30/Nov/25 | 11824 | 17 Aaaia 1 av ila (1a) AULTIAURIU 15,000.00 31,488.09
Gardener fee
30/Nov/2s | 11825 | s Aoy wAuudey ALAUULY 7,500.00 23,988.09
Garbage fee
Balance on 1-30 November 2025 58,099.09 34,111.00
saaduavidanasiui 1-30 waain1au 2568 23,988.09 Checked
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